CATHERINE SCHOOL
FEE STRUCTURE 2023- 2024 :: PER ANNUM

([ atherine

CURRICULUM

VIDYA MARG, BHEEMUNIPATNAM

GRADE - |

GRADE - 1I

GRADE - Il

GRADE - IV

GRADE -V

GRADE - VI

GRADE - VI

Tution Fee

12500

12500

14000

14000

15500

15500

17000

Sports / Specialisation
Fee

1000

1000

1200

1200

1500

1500

1700

TOTAL

13500

13500

15200

15200

17000

17000

18700

Transportation Fee

Admission Fee ( New
Entrants)

Annual Fee (New
Entrants)

Late Fee

Re-Admission Fee

For CATHERINE SCHOOL

B~y

Oliver R. Rayi
MANAGER




